WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

ISIN: NO0010571680

Overview

2024/04/19 22:26:47
Price

8.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.83% (0.24)

NO0010571680
WAWI
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

3,592 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

8.47 EUR (370)
8.63 EUR (370)
8.31 EUR
8.605 EUR
8.31 EUR
8.315 EUR
8.45261 EUR
548

4,632.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010571680&ID_NOTATION=329997381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8568b782fe985da89e623bb800382804b62e58401c6fe67519bf0fc3494e3377&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4453045b4d4e55083&time=1713688415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f1a1d066b1e4a1165bce77fb7fead29b7253960a0674c9d93dd3693991240ea&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b4dea07855ba7046&time=1713688415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8d0e06aedad155c859cf80fe0f11aa717bc24a14bb292d6f1a1e87719fd1dc8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f15de0fa0f9b5755&time=1713688415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be33f249951031cdc5847692d7d412a274f0c7e679fbd2efa2a86035e0fbc1fa&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2009b871d8e90db80&time=1713688415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b9cfa172d13fa758e495f2f562477f94b0062d8b3a8280a8a83807f62ea327&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4db9024038cfd4e3f&time=1713688415&tool=RSC

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:47

Price
8.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.83% (0.24)

ISIN NO0010571680
Symbol WAWI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,592 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.47 EUR (370)
Ask (Ask size) 8.63 EUR (370)
Open 8.31 EUR
High 8.605 EUR
Low 8.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.315 EUR
VWAP 8.45261 EUR
Volume (pcs) 548
Trading volume 4,632.03
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.38% +25.04% +206.33%
Perf (abs.) +1.33 +1.72 +5.77
Beta 0.81 0.92 0.99
Volatility 42.15 41.29 47.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

8.39 EUR (1,457

8.06 EUR (4,074

8.49 EUR (3,103

7.52 EUR (1,719

10.62 EUR (2024/02/13
7.42 EUR (2024/03/25
10.62 EUR (2024/02/13
5.32 EUR (2023/05/04

—_— = = D o D = —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 8.55 EUR 0.00 5)
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:38 8.38 EUR 0.00 13
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 8.33 EUR 0.00 1
19
London Stock 2023/07/ 16:57 74.70 NOK 0.10 1
Exchange 06
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:49 8.425EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=329997381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38197349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38197349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37420424

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

16:06 100.30 NOK 1.97

15:30 9.00USD  0.02

13:51 8.585 EUR 0.00

21:43 854 EUR  0.00

37

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292215092

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

\ O Wallenius
Wilhelmsen

Contact Details
WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

Strandveien 20 - 1366 Lysaker
Telefon: +47-67-58-40-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lasse
Kristoffersen

Anette Maltun
Koefoed
Gro Rognstad

Michael
Hynekamp

Pia Synnerman
Torbjorn Wist

Wenche Agerup

Xavier Leroi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rune Bjerke
Anna Fellander
Hans Akervall
Kerstin Margareta
Alestig Johnson

Thomas Wilhelmsen

Yngvil Signe Eriksson
Asheim

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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